
1 Sunshine Self Catering 082 781 4079 https://www.sunshineselfcatering.com/ 

2 Wokini Guest House & Game Farm 083 628 8866 wokini@vodamail.co.za 

3 Safubi River Lodge 013 741 3253 info@safubi.co.za 

4 35 Kelkiewyn B&B 013 741 3136 bookings@35kelkiewyn.co.za 

5 Crocodile's Nest B&B 074 139 9301 http://www.crocodilenest.co.za/ 

6 Matumi Golf Lodge 013 755 4993 https://www.matumigolflodge.co.za/contact/ 

7 Mabevonne Self Catering 013 745 7182 newfrontier.r40@gmail.com 

8 Road Lodge Nelspruit 013 741 1805 https://clhg.com/hotels/350/Road-Lodge-
Mbombela 

10 Ekukhanyeni Christian Retreat & 
Guest House 

082 923 9569 info@ekukhanyeni.co.za 

11 5th Seasons Guesthouse 013 745 7556 chantellescheffer@soft.co.za 

12 Bavaria Guest Lodge 013 741 1703 bavgh@telkomsa.net 

15 Nora Falls Lodge / Eco Lodge & 
Events 

082 829 7912 info@norafallslodge.co.za 

18 Tropical Paradise Guesthouse 013 745 7622 info@tropicalparadiseguesthouse.co.za 

19 Orion Promenade Hotel 013 753 3000 http://hotelpromenade.co.za/staah/#contact 

21 Bushveld Lodge & Lakeview Lodge 013 741 5058 reservations@bushveldlodge.co.za 

22 Omega House 013 745 8392  

23 Protea Hotel by Marriott Nelspruit 013 752 3948 http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/mqpnl-
protea-hotel-nelspruit/ 

25 Torburnlea Luxury B&B 082 221 4177 stay@torburnlea.co.za 

26 6 Miller Self-Catering 083 299 3002  

27 Nutting House Lodge 013 755 4135 http://www.nuttinghouselodge.com/waccomm.php 

28 Noma-nini's Guesthouse 013 741 3633  

29 Zebrina Guesthouse & Gallery 013 741 2188 https://www.zebrina.co.za/contacts.html 

32 Lost Trail B&B 013 744 1933 info@losttrail.co.za 

33 Nelspruit Hotel & Conference 
Centre 

013 755 3333 info@nhcc.co.za 

34 Hawkshead Guest Farm 013 733 4265  

35 Aragoniet Lodge 22 013 741 2233  

36 Belgrace Boutique Hotel 076 539 0409 reservations@belgrace.co.za 

40 Victorian Guesthouse 013 741 4409 thevictorianguesthouse.co.za/ 

42 Beetleloop Guesthouse 013 744 9981 rina@beetleloop.co.za 

43 Garden 58 013 741 2844 janet@lowveldaircraft.co.za 

44 Emnotweni Sun Hotel 013 757 3000 emnotweni.reservations@tsogosun.com 

45 Old Vic Travellers Inn 013 744 0993  



46 Hezekiah Game Farm 083 461 0539 henkcoetzee@webmail.co.za 

47 Auberge Guest Lodge 013 741 2866 info@aubergeguestlodge.com 

48 Sunset Creek Game Lodge 087 700 9223/4 gary@sunsetcreek.co.za. 

49 Mercure Hotel Nelspruit 013 741 4222 https://www.accorhotels.com/gb/hotel-2918-
mercure-nelspruit-hotel/index.shtml 

50 Town Lodge Nelspruit 013 741 1444 https://clhg.com/hotels/255/Town-Lodge-Nelspruit 

51 Casambo Exclusive Guest Lodge 013 007 0163 reservations@casambo.co.za 

52 Rock Self Catering, The 082 338 9862  

53 Rest Zebra Lodge, The 083 232 6700 restzebralodge@gmail.com 

55 Kwanyoni Lodge 013 733 3457 info@kwanyonilodge.co.za 

56 Global Village Guest House 013 741 2076 bookings@globalguesthouse.co.za 

57 Blue Grass Nest 013 741 4363 bluegrassnest@gmail.com 

58 Stay Easy Emnotweni 013 757 0000 emnotweni.reservations@tsogosun.com 

59 Ekhaya Nelspruit Guesthouse 013 741 4098 https://www.ekhayanelspruit.co.za/ 

60 TarentaalOorslaap 013 741 1160 info@tarentaaloorslaap.co.za 

61 Tomjachu Bush Retreat 082 704 4804 reservations@tomjachu.com 

62 Sun 1 Hotel 013 741 4490 https://www.tsogosun.com/ 

63 Utopia in Africa Guest Villa 013 745 7714 https://www.utopiainafrica.co.za/index.php/booking 

65 Kaapsche Hoop Guesthouse 013 734 4161 info@kaapsehoopguesthouse.co.za 

66 Peacehaven Lodge 013 741 4889 peacehavenlodge@mweb.co.za 

67 Abundance Lodge 013 744 9818 http://www.abundancelodge.co.za/contact.htm 

69 Casa Montanja 013 744 3531 info@casamontanja.co.za 

70 Nyala Country Lodge 013 752 3855  

72 Lambourn's Self-Catering Cottage 013 741 2359 info@kaapsehooplambourns.co.za 

74 Chilli High B&B 013 741 1373 http://www.chillihigh.co.za/ 

75 Funky Monkeys Backpackers & 
Safaris 

013 744 1310 info@funkymonkeys.co.za 

76 Rockview Lodge 013 007 0093 info@rockviewlodge.co.za 

77 Hippo Water Front 013 733 3050 hippowaterfront@absamail.co.za 

78 Jorn's Guesthouse 013 744 1894 mwjorn@mweb.co.za 

79 The Tree House Self Catering 082 076 9243 https://www.facebook.com/pg/The-Tree-House-
1640677556174667/about/?ref=page_internal 

 


